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я 
М

ос
ка

ле
нс
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А
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ы
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Н
аи

м
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ов
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ас
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ф
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ии
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хо
до

в 
м

ес
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ог
о 
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дж

ет
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К
од

ы
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иф
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ац
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ас

хо
до

в 
м
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тн

ог
о 
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дж

ет
а 

 
С
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м

а,
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ле

й 

Г
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вн
ы

й 
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ел 
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ел 

Целе
вая 
стат
ья 
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расх
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20
24

 г
од

 
20

25
 г

од
 

20
26
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од

 



ра
сп

ор
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ди
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ср
ед
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в 

м
ес

тн
ог

о 
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дж
ет
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В
се

го
 

в 
то

м
 ч

ис
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по

ст
уп
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ни

й 
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во

го
 

ха
ра

кт
ер

а 

В
се

го
 

в 
то

м
 ч
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по

ст
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й 
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во
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ха
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кт
ер

а 

В
се

го
 

2 
3 

4 
5 
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7 
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А
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ин
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тр
ац

ия
 

А
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кс
ее

вс
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 с

ел
ьс
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по
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ни
я 

М
ос

ка
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нс
ко

го
 

м
ун

иц
ип
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ьн

ог
о 
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йо
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О
м

ск
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 о
бл

ас
ти
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1 
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 1
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 3

24
,3

7 
4 

25
0 
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1,

52
 

8 
15

6 
50

4,
00

 
20

0 
28

8,
00

 
8 
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9 
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О
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ос
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ст
ве
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ы

е 
во
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ы
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1 
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4 
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4 
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Ф
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до
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Р
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йс
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Ф
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м
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зо
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я 
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1 
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2 
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М
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ип

ал
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м
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А
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кс
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вс
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по
се
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я 
М
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м
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ал
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йо
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О

м
ск
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бл
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Р
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е 
со
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о-

эк
он
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по
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кс

ее
вс

ко
го

 
се

ль
ск

ог
о 

по
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ни
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М
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м
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ра

йо
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О

м
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бл
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1 
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м
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во
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м
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ра

вл
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А
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м
 

по
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М
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иц
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м
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бл
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1 
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ы
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ф

ф
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м
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1 
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1 
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Р
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м
оу

пр
ав

ле
ни

я 

60
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пл
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по
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ы

м
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ы
м
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ы
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Ц
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ф
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яй

ст
ве

нн
ое

 у
пр

ав
ле

ни
е"

 
08

 1
 0

1 
20

02
 0

 
  

2 
32

7 
67

0,
00
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